Date

Start

End

June 27, 2026 - SATURDAY®

2026 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER INTERNATIONAL SAFETY COMPETITION

June 27-28, 2026 — Austin, TX

PUBLIC SCHEDULE
Austin Marriott Downtown: 304 E Cesar Chavez St, Austin, TX 78701
Hays CISD: 2385 High Road, Uhland, TX 78640-4745

Thank you to the 52nd SBDISC Title Sponsor: BEACON MOBILITY

Description

Function Space

6/27/2026

June 28, 20

6/28/2026

Safety Competition Judge Registration . R
. ' Austin Marriott Downtown
12:00PM | 12:45PM Pick up your Badge and Breakfast/Lunch Tickets ;
. Waterloo PreFunction - Level 5
Judges Shirts — Sponsored by:
Austin Marriott Downtown
12:45 PM 2:00 PM Safety C tition Judge Orientati
afety Competition Judge Orientation Waterloo Salon 1-2 - Level 5
Safety Competition Driver Registration
Pick up your Badge and Breakfast/Lunch Tickets
Lanyards - Sponsored by:
1:00 PM 2:15 PM Compfftrtocs Shirts — Sponsored by: Austin Marriott D.owntown
Competitors' Backpack - Sponsored by: Waterloo PreFunction - Level 5
Committee & Staff Polo Shirts — Sponsored by:
Baseball Caps — Sponsored by:
Water Bottles — Sponsored by:
Safety C o . ) . .
afety om;'Jetmon D‘rlver Orientation & Testr.n'g Austin Marriott Downtown
2:30 PM 4:30 PM Tablets provided by Title Sponsor Beacon Mobility Waterloo Salon 1-2 - Level
Digital Test created and developed by Bumper-to-Bumper CDL
Dinner on your own
26 - SUNDAY
Shuttl i iti
uttles .begm t.o dep.art from Hotel to Safety Com;.)?tltlon Austin Marriott Downtown
5:30 AM 11:00 AM Bus times will be informed closer to the competition .
) i ) in front of the hotel
Spectators - Buses will be available every 30 minutes from 6:30 AM to 11 AM
Breakfast and Coffee in the event area (Food Truck)
6:30 AM 10:30 AM Extra ticket available for purchase onsite Hays CISD — Central Transportation Facility
Sponsored by:
8:00 AM SAFETY COMPETITION Hays CISD — Central Transportation Facilit
’ Entry Flags - Sponsored by: v P y
Shuttles begin to depart from Safety Competition for the Hotel . .
10:00 AM Hays CISD — Central Transportation Facilit
Shuttles leave every 30 minutes, from 10 AM until the end of competition v P v
Lunch in the event area (Food Truck,
11:00 AM 1:30 PM ) ) ( ) Hays CISD — Central Transportation Facility
Extra ticket available for purchase onsite
Austin Marriott D t
4:00 PM 6:00 PM Registration / Check-In for Dinner Guests (guests only) ustin Miarrio .own own
Waterloo PreFunction - Level 5
S ition Dri - —
afety Competition rlve.r Photos qnd Presentation of Certificates Austin Marriott Downtown
5:00 PM 6:00 PM (just for drivers)
. . Y . Waterloo Salon 4 - Level 5
This is when you receive your competition certificate.
Safety Competition Cocktail Hour
D' i iott D
5:00 PM 6:00 PM . Hors 'oeuvres and Refreshrr?ents ' Austin Marriott .owntown
Beer & Wine - available for purchase during cocktail hour. Waterloo PreFunction - Level 5
All drivers, judges, and registered attendees are welcome to attend.
Safety Competition Dinner and Awards Ceremony . .
Austin Marriott Downtown
6:00 PM 8:30 PM Sponsored by:
) . i Waterloo Salon 1-3 - Level 5
All drivers, judges, and registered attendees are welcome to attend.

*Schedule subject to change/All times are Central Standard Time (CST) | www.yellowbuses.org | 703-684-3200

Thank you all sponsors for your support!




NSTA

NATIGNAL SCHOOL TRANS FORTATION ASSOCIATION

7513.9 | 2025-11-25




